( No. :.. |

Rewm to:
SEGRETARY OF STATE
- 450 NORTH FOURTH STREET
'|! PO BOX 83720
. |: BOISE, ID 83720-0080

' | NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Dus o later than May 31, 2008

Annual rt Form

orre Ho

IDAHO STATE PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL T

CALVIN E KIDNEY
4519 YORGASON WAY
BOISE, D 83703

2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX

CALVIN E KIDNEY
4519 YORGASON WAY
BOISE, ID 83703

3. New Registered Aaam_Signatum

Office held Name

e Corporations: Enter Names and

Director Richard Wehren

Street or P.O. Address _
1919 N. 24% Street

- President Wayne Pickerill
: Vice President  John Booth 944 S. Vista Ave
‘; Secretary Charles Whipple 1106 NW Beaman St.
Treagurer Calvin Kidney 4519 Yorgason Way
Director =~ David Martin P.0O.Box 262 .
: Director James Kuntz ~ P.0.BOX 1111
10460 W. Silver Fox Dr..
3

Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

" Boise JID
- Bolse 1D
Mountain Home D
Boise ' ID

© Hansen  ~ ID
-, Hailey - ID
- Boise - ID

Zp

83702
83704
83647

83703
83334
83333
83709

5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.
IDAHO Signatu Zz Date 3ﬁ Ay g, X
C 89513 _ 7 7
S o Name resd Calyin E. Kidney Title Treasurer )/
: Issued‘03103l2008 200805001044

Do Not Tape or Staple

.



